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High Jump (Partial)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 15:30 Finish Time: 16:20

Position  Bib Athlete

1 140 Khojayeva Alisa 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
2 37 Korobova Aleksandra 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
3 38 Mammadova Laman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
4 39 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 285 Huseynova Sama 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
6 8 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
7 9 Devald Darya 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
8 179 Shevchenko Yasmin 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
9 48 Mansirova Ellada 2006 5 No IOEUGIM

Athlete

1 140 Khojayeva Alisa 2007 5 No IOEUGIM o o o o X0 0 xxx  1.35m
2 38 Mammadova Laman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM o o o o o XX0  xxx  1.35m
3 9 Devald Darya 2005 5 No IOEUGIM o o o o XXO XXX 1.30m
4 179 Shevchenko Yasmin 2006 5 No IOEUGIM o o o ) XXX 1.25m

4 285 Huseynova Sama 2007 5 No IOEUGIM o o o ) XXX 1.25m
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6 8 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM o X o XXX 1.20m
7 48 Mansirova Ellada 2006 5 No IOEUGIM o o XXX 1.15m
8 37 Korobova Aleksandra 2006 5 No IOEUGIM X0 o XXX 1.15m
9 39 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM X0 XXO XXX 1.15m

Shot Put (pPartial)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 15:30 Finish Time: 16:00

Position  Bib Athlete

1 63 Khalikova Sumaya 2005 Tahsil 1
2 155 Hajizade Sakina 2006 Umid
3 128 Suleymanova Nigar 2005 Neftchi
4 319 Aghamirova Dilbar 2007 Barda
5 129 Huseynli Narmin 2007 Neftchi
6 175 Garibova Aynur 2006 Umid

Athlete

1 155 Hajizade Sakina 2006 Umid 9.36m 9.76m 9.68m 9.66m 9.72m 9.70m 9.76m
2 128 Suleymanova Nigar 2005 Neftchi 641m 6.48m 731m 7.17m 7.03m 6.85m 731m
3 129 Huseynli Narmin 2007 Neftchi 6.68 m x 6.45m 6.55m 6.77m 7.07m 7.07m

4 319 Aghamirova Dilbar 2007 Barda x 570 m x 570m x 6.24m 6.24m
5 175 Garibova Aynur 2006 Umid 560m 523m x 496 m x 5.09m 5.60m
63 Khalikova Sumaya 2005 Tahsil 1 DNS
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60 m (Partial)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 16:00 Finish Time: 16:10

Heats / 60m Heat 1 Start List 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 321 Huseynova Leyla 2006 Khizi

2 187 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord

3 293 Taghiyeva Malak 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
4 294 Rustamzade Banu 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
5 207 Jafarova Elmira 2005 Rekord

6 338 Shirinova Saida 2006 Garadagh

Heats / 60m Heat 2 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 40 Aliyeva Maryam 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
2 93 Azizova Zeynab 2006 Tahsil 1

3 206 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

4 157 Mansimli Arzu 2006 Umid

5 38 Mammadova Laman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
6 327 Rijova Mariya 2007 Ismayilli

Heats / 60m Heat 3 Start List 60 m

Bib Athlete

2 37 Korobova Aleksandra 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
3 35 Mehdiyeva Gulush 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
4 42 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
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5 184 Aliyeva Gunel 2008 Umid

6 313 Mamiyeva Dilafruz 2006 Khizi

Heats / 60m Heat 4 Start List 60 m

Bib Athlete

2 90 Najafova Tamilla 2005 Tahsil 1

3 50 Jabrayilzade Samira 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 48 Mansirova Ellada 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
5 6 Gulverdiyeva Nazrin 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 60m Heat 5 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

2 215 Farzaliyeva Khumar 2006 Rekord

3 9 Devald Darya 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 39 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 47 Guluzade Shirinkhanim 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
6 317 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

Heats / 60m Heat 6 Start List 60 m

Bib Athlete

2 214 Ahmadova Nazrin 2006 Rekord

3 8 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
4 285 Huseynova Sama 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
5 183 Guliyeva Sara 2007 Umid

6 316 Jalilova Chinara 2006 Barda
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Heats / 60m Heat 1 Results 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 293 Taghiyeva Malak 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 8.97
2 187 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord 9.06
3 294 Rustamzade Banu 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 9.52
4 207 Jafarova Elmira 2005 Rekord 9.67
5 321 Huseynova Leyla 2006 Khizi 10.83
6 338 Shirinova Saida 2006 Garadagh 11.93

Heats / 60m Heat 2 Results 60m

Athlete

1 206 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 8.93
2 157 Mansimli Arzu 2006 Umid 9.54
3 40 Aliyeva Maryam 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 9.96
4 38 Mammadova Laman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 9.98
5 93 Azizova Zeynab 2006 Tahsil 1 10.61
6 327 Rijova Mariya 2007 Ismayilli 10.82

Heats / 60m Heat 3 Results 60 m

Athlete

1 35 Mehdiyeva Gulush 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 9.13
2 42 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 9.48
3 184 Aliyeva Gunel 2008 Umid 9.92
4 37 Korobova Aleksandra 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 10.36
5 313 Mamiyeva Dilafruz 2006 Khizi 10.75
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Heats / 60m Heat 4 Results 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 50 Jabrayilzade Samira 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 9.33
2 48 Mansirova Ellada 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 9.71
3 6 Gulverdiyeva Nazrin 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 9.88
4 90 Najafova Tamilla 2005 Tahsil 1 11.39

Heats / 60m Heat 5 Results 60m

Athlete

1 317 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 8.98
2 39 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 9.29
3 9 Devald Darya 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 9.49
4 47 Guluzade Shirinkhanim 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 10.08
5 215 Farzaliyeva Khumar 2006 Rekord 11.66

60 m

Heats / 60m Heat 6 Results

Bib Athlete

1 285 Huseynova Sama 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 9.53
2 316 Jalilova Chinara 2006 Barda 9.53
3 214 Ahmadova Nazrin 2006 Rekord 9.62
4 8 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 9.67
5 183 Guliyeva Sara 2007 Umid 10.08

Final / 60m Final Start List 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 39 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

2 187 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord
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3 206 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

4 293 Taghiyeva Malak 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
5 317 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

6 35 Mehdiyeva Gulush 2006 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 60m Final Results 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 293 Taghiyeva Malak 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 8.89
2 206 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 8.91
3 317 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 8.96
4 35 Mehdiyeva Gulush 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 9.08
5 187 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord 9.14
6 39 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 9.32

60 m (Partial)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 16:20 Finish Time: 16:35

Heats / 60m Heat 1 Start List 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 200 Abasov Huseyn 2006 Rekord

2 51 Aliyev Chingiz 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
3 173 Babazade Murad 2005 Umid

4 33 Gubatov Riad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
5 209 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord

6 343 Jabbarov Elvin 2005 Garadagh
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Heats / 60m Heat 2 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 119 Kazimov Nadir 2007 Tahsil 1

2 286 Huseynov Habil 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
3 45 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 152 Jabizade Mushviq 2006 Umid

5 34 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
6 210 Khanaliyev Said 2005 Tahsil 1

Heats / 60m Heat 3 Start List 60 m

Athlete

1 337 Vahidli Azar 2006 Garadagh

2 14 Huseynov Toghrul 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
3 10 Zralov Samir 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 208 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord

5 43 Mehtizada Mahir 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
6 118 Shammadli Aykhan 2006 Tahsil 1

Heats / 60m Heat 4 Start List 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 11 Samadli Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
2 100 Suleymanov Rauf 2006 Tahsil 1

3 46 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 216 Kheyrullayev Javid 2005 Rekord

5 158 Gadimov Nail 2006 Umid

6 304 Aliyev Emin 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
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Heats / 60m Heat 5 Start List

Bib

Athlete

U 16 Azerbaijan Championships

60 m

1 49
2 336
3 91
4 159
5 213
6 287

Adlane Amir

Abasli Elgun

Mammadov Ogtay

Gadimov Elmar

Rzayev Islam

Alakbarli Murseyib

Heats / 60m Heat 6 Start List

Athlete

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

5 No IOEUGIM

Garadagh

Tahsil 1

Umid

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM

60 m

1 345
2 312
3 212
4 92

5 302
6 328

Shukurov Sadig

Mammadli Rasim

Huseynov Sarkhan

Khalili Ibrahim

Nabiyev Hamid

Uvarov Aleksandr

Heats / 60m Heat 7 Start List

Athlete

2006

2007

2005

2005

2008

2006

Garadagh

Barda

Rekord

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

Ismayilli

60 m

1 323
2 330
3 41
4 32
5 153
6 196

Asadli Novruz

Gurbanov Saleh

Ozerov Danil

Ismayilzada Huseyn

Namazli Javad

Nasibli Ismayil

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

Khizi

Ismayilli

5 No iIOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

Umid

Rekord
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Heats / 60m Heat 8 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 193 Gasimov Mahammad 2007 Rekord

2 344 Allahverdiyev llkin 2006 Garadagh

3 322 Mammadli Nihat 2005 Barda

4 57 Asgarov Sahib 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
5 94 Abutalibov Kamil 2007 Tahsil 1

6 3 Abbasov Saleh 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 60m Heat 1 Results 60m

Athlete

1 33 Gubatov Riad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 8.52
2 200 Abasov Huseyn 2006 Rekord 8.91
3 51 Aliyev Chingiz 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 9.02
4 209 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord 9.03
5 343 Jabbarov Elvin 2005 Garadagh 10.80
173 Babazade Murad 2005 Umid DQ

Heats / 60m Heat 2 Results 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 45 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 7.82
2 152 Jabizade Mushviq 2006 Umid 8.83
3 210 Khanaliyev Said 2005 Tahsil 1 8.94
4 34 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 8.98
5 286 Huseynov Habil 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 9.37

119 Kazimov Nadir 2007 Tahsil 1 DNS
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Heats / 60m Heat 3 Results 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 10 Zralov Samir 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 7.94
2 208 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord 8.53
3 43 Mehtizada Mahir 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 8.98
4 14 Huseynov Toghrul 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 9.33
5 337 Vahidli Azar 2006 Garadagh 11.61

118 Shammadli Aykhan 2006 Tahsil 1 DNS

Heats / 60m Heat 4 Results 60m

Athlete

1 46 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 8.14
2 216 Kheyrullayev Javid 2005 Rekord 8.63
3 11 Samadli Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 8.67
4 158 Gadimov Nail 2006 Umid 9.26
5 304 Aliyev Emin 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 9.95

100 Suleymanov Rauf 2006 Tahsil 1 DNS

Heats / 60m Heat 5 Results 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 91 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1 8.39
2 159 Gadimov Elmar 2006 Umid 8.97
3 213 Rzayev Islam 2006 Rekord 9.09
4 287 Alakbarli Murseyib 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 10.29
5 336 Abasli Elgun 2006 Garadagh 10.46
49 Adlane Amir 2005 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
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Heats / 60m Heat 6 Results 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 92 Khalili Ibrahim 2005 Tahsil 1 8.74
2 312 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda 8.75
3 302 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 9.20
4 328 Uvarov Aleksandr 2006 Ismayilli 9.88
5 345 Shukurov Sadig 2006 Garadagh 10.53
212 Huseynov Sarkhan 2005 Rekord DNS

Heats / 60m Heat 7 Results 60m

Athlete

1 323 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 8.43
2 41 Ozerov Danil 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 8.45
3 32 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 8.73
4 330 Gurbanov Saleh 2006 Ismayilli 9.49
5 196 Nasibli Ismayil 2006 Rekord 9.61

153 Namazli Javad 2007 Umid DNS

Heats / 60m Heat 8 Results 60 m

Athlete

1 3 Abbasov Saleh 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 8.22
2 322 Mammadli Nihat 2005 Barda 8.40
3 57 Asgarov Sahib 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 9.04
4 94 Abutalibov Kamil 2007 Tahsil 1 9.57
5 193 Gasimov Mahammad 2007 Rekord 9.78
6 344 Allahverdiyev llkin 2006 Garadagh 11.02
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Final / 60m Final Start List 60 m

Bib Athlete

1 322 Mammadli Nihat 2005 Barda

2 3 Abbasov Saleh 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
3 45 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 10 Zralov Samir 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
5 46 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
6 91 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1

Final / 60m Final Results 60m

Athlete

1 45 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 7.78
2 10 Zralov Samir 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 7.93
3 3 Abbasov Saleh 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 8.16
4 91 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1 8.27
5 322 Mammadli Nihat 2005 Barda 8.52
6 46 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 8.61

High Jump (Partial)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 16:35 Finish Time: 17:15

Position  Bib Athlete

1 60 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
2 211 Khojayev Emil 2005 Rekord
3 61 Asgarov Aziz 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
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Athlete

U 16 Azerbaijan Championships

High Jump

Asgarov Aziz
2 211 Khojayev Emil

Abdullayev Yusif

Shot Put (Partial)

Gender: Male Time: 16:35

Start List

Day: 1

Athlete

Position  Bib

2005

2005

2006

Finish Time: 17:00

5 No IOEUGIM - o o 0 o o XXX 1.55m
Rekord - o) X0 XXO XXX 1.45m
5 No IOEUGIM o o 0 XXX 1.40 m

Shot Put

1 72 Azakov Shakir

2 318 Yadigarli Rauf

3 62 Bunyatov Furgan
4 322 Mammadli Nihat

5 65 Hagverdiyev Mehdi
6 64 Aliyev Kanan

7 120 Babayev ligar

8 117 Badalov Al

9 Uvarov Aleksandr

Athlete

2005

2007

2008

2005

2005

2006

2006

2007

2006

Tahsil 1

Ismayilli

Tahsil 1

Barda

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Ismayilli

Shot Put

1 72 Azakov Shakir
2 117 Badalov Ali
3 65 Hagverdiyev Mehdi

2005

2007

2005

Tahsil 1 10.73 1079 10.22 10.82 x 10.76  10.82m
m m m m m
Tahsil 1 832m 815m 7.88m 807m 876m 839m 876m

Tahsil 1 6.83m 7.12m 6.80m 731Tm 7.18m 7.80m 7.80m
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4 318 Yadigarli Rauf 2007 Ismayilli 6.75m 6.64m 6.64m 6.86m 690m 6.76m 690m
5 322 Mammadli Nihat 2005 Barda - - - 6.07m 6.42m 6.39m 6.42m
6 62 Bunyatov Furgan 2008 Tahsil 1 x x 536m 6.11Tm 6.18m 6.06m 6.18m
7 120 Babayev ligar 2006 Tahsil 1 344m 453m x x 513m 424m 513m
64 Aliyev Kanan 2006 Tahsil 1 DNS
Uvarov Aleksandr 2006 Ismayilli DNS

600 m (Partial)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 16:45 Finish Time: 16:50

600 m Start List / 600 m Start List 600 m

Bib Athlete

1 44 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
2 316 Jalilova Chinara 2006 Barda

3 230 Korolyova Parissa 2005 Mahsul

4 195 Izmaylova Aleksandra 2007 Rekord

5 317 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

6 36 Isgandarova Emiliya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
7 315 Farzaliyeva Maya 2007 Ganja

600 m Start List / 600 m Results 600 m

Athlete

1 44 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 2:07.87

2 315 Farzaliyeva Maya 2007 Ganja 2:10.88

3 195 Izmaylova Aleksandra 2007 Rekord 2:37.81
230 Korolyova Parissa 2005 Mahsul DNS
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317 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda DNS
36 Isgandarova Emiliya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
316 Jalilova Chinara 2006 Barda DNS

600 m (Partial)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 16:50 Finish Time: 17:00

Final / 600m Final Start List 600 m

Bib Athlete

1 326 Karpov Nikolay 2006 Ismayilli
2 311 Shabanov Oktay 2005 Ganja

3 329 Isayev Huseyn 2007 Ismayilli
4 194 Aliyev Shahin 2005 Rekord
5 333 Mehtiyev Eldaniz 2005 Khizi

6 314 Farzaliyev Asiman 2005 Ganja

8 331 Isayev Soltan 2005 Ismayilli
10 217 Abbaszade Aghamahammad2005 Rekord
11 332 Azizov Said 2007 Ismayilli
12 233 Safarli Said 2005 Mahsul
13 324 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja
14 334 Berdiyev Elkhan 2007 Khizi

15 46 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 600 m Final Results 600 m

Bib Athlete

1 233 Safarli Said 2005 Mahsul 1:42.02

16 of 27



Azerbaijan Athletics Federation

10

11

12

13

46

311

324

217

194

314

333

331

334

329

332

326

Daryahov Kanan

Shabanov Oktay

Ibrahimov Umid

2005

2005

2007

Abbaszade Aghamahammad2005

Aliyev Shahin

Farzaliyev Asiman

Mehtiyev Eldaniz

Isayev Soltan

Berdiyev Elkhan

Isayev Huseyn

Azizov Said

Karpov Nikolay

Long Jump (Partial)

Gender: Female

Start List

Position

Bib

Day: 2 Time: 14:00

Athlete

2005

2005

2005

2005

2007

2007

2007

2006

5 No IOEUGIM

Ganja

Ganja

Rekord

Rekord

Ganja

Khizi

Ismayilli

Khizi

Ismayilli

Ismayilli

Ismayilli

Finish Time: 14:30

1:42.68

1:49.61

1:51.01

1:51.23

1:53.09

2:02.00

2:02.00

2:02.39

2:11.64

2:11.97

2:12.89

2:13.64

U 16 Azerbaijan Championships

Long Jump

294

42

93

50

214

Rustamzade Banu

Isfandiyarova Leman

Azizova Zeynab

Jabrayilzade Samira

Antropova Veronika

Ahmadova Nazrin

Gulverdiyeva Nazrin

2007

2007

2006

2005

2006

2006

2007

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

5 No iIOEUGIM
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8 28 Asgarova Zahra 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
9 340 Ibrahimova Fidan 2006 Garadagh

10 179 Shevchenko Yasmin 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
11 90 Najafova Tamilla 2005 Tahsil 1

Athlete

1 28 Asgarova Zahra 2005 5 No IOEUGIM x 431Tm 431Tm 413m x 416m 431Tm
2 50 Jabrayilzade Samira 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 392m 4.12m 4.14m 3.89m 427m 4.06m 4.27m
3 8 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 40Tm 4.01Tm 399m 3.63m 4.16m 4.05m 4.16m
4 179 Shevchenko Yasmin 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 388m 373m 372m 3.78m 3.88m 3.98m 398m
5 294 Rustamzade Banu 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 322m 320m 353m 3.18m 3.93m 3.73m 3.93m
6 42 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 344m 359m x 3.55m x x 3.59m
7 93 Azizova Zeynab 2006 Tahsil 1 334m 339m 324m 343m 345m 3.27m 345m
8 214 Ahmadova Nazrin 2006 Rekord 3M1m 329m 293m 2.84m x 280m 3.29m
9 6 Gulverdiyeva Nazrin 2007 5 No IOEUGIM x 3.22m 3.23m 3.23m
10 90 Najafova Tamilla 2005 Tahsil 1 3.04m 3.08m 3.07m 3.08 m
340 Ibrahimova Fidan 2006 Garadagh DNS

300m (Partial)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 14:10 Finish Time: 14:20

Final / 300m Heat 1 Start List 300m

Bib Athlete

1 187 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord

2 206 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord
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3 293 Taghiyeva Malak 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 300m Heat 2 Start List 300m

Athlete

1 207 Jafarova Elmira 2005 Rekord
2 157 Mansimli Arzu 2006 Umid
3 35 Mehdiyeva Gulush 2006 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 300m Heat 3 Start List 300m

Bib Athlete

1 215 Farzaliyeva Khumar 2006 Rekord
2 285 Huseynova Sama 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
3 317 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

Final / 300m Heat 4 Start List 300m

Bib Athlete

2 342 Umudova Minaya 2006 Garadagh

3 183 Guliyeva Sara 2007 Umid

Final / 300m Heat 5 Start List 300m

Bib Athlete

2 327 Rijova Mariya 2007 Ismayilli

3 172 Ahmadova Gunel 2006 Umid

300m

Final / 300m Final Results

Bib Athlete

1 187 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord 47.94

2 317 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 49.27
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3 35 Mehdiyeva Gulush 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 50.73
4 206 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 51.02
5 285 Huseynova Sama 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 51.33
6 172 Ahmadova Gunel 2006 Umid 51.58
7 157 Mansimli Arzu 2006 Umid 53.97
8 183 Guliyeva Sara 2007 Umid 56.81
9 207 Jafarova Elmira 2005 Rekord 56.87
10 215 Farzaliyeva Khumar 2006 Rekord 1:04.96
342 Umudova Minaya 2006 Garadagh DQ
327 Rijova Mariya 2007 Ismayilli DQ
293 Taghiyeva Malak 2007 5 No IOEUGIM DQ

300m (Partial)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 14:30 Finish Time: 14:45

Final / 300m Heat 1 Start List 300m

Bib Athlete

1 10 Zralov Samir 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
2 173 Babazade Murad 2005 Umid
3 45 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 300m Heat 2 Start List 300m

Bib Athlete

1 91 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1
2 46 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
3 218 Mustafazade Mardan 2005 Rekord
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Final / 300m Heat 3 Start List 300m

Bib Athlete

1 198 Dashdiyev Dashdi 2007 Rekord
2 159 Gadimov Elmar 2006 Umid
3 33 Gubatov Riad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 300m Heat 4 Start List 300m

Bib Athlete

1 193 Gasimov Mahammad 2007 Rekord
2 197 Aliyev Emil 2006 Rekord
3 209 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord

Final / 300m Heat 5 Start List 300m

Athlete

1 348 Uvarov Aleksandr 2006 Ismayilli
2 310 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda
3 341 Jafarzade Farid 2006 Garadagh

Final / 300m Heat 6 Start List 300m

Athlete

1 156 Jafarli Murad 2005 Umid
2 339 Yolchuyev Aykhan 2006 Garadagh
3 330 Gurbanov Saleh 2006 Ismayilli

Final / 300m Heat 7 Start List 300m

Bib Athlete

1 324 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja
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2 322 Mammadli Nihat 2005 Barda

3 311 Shabanov Oktay 2005 Ganja

300m

Final / 300m Final Results

Bib Athlete

1 45 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 40.85
2 173 Babazade Murad 2005 Umid 41.20
3 10 Zralov Samir 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 41.21
4 218 Mustafazade Mardan 2005 Rekord 42.21
5 46 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 42.48
6 91 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1 4411
7 197 Aliyev Emil 2006 Rekord 45.48
8 322 Mammadli Nihat 2005 Barda 45.85
9 33 Gubatov Riad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 46.59
10 311 Shabanov Oktay 2005 Ganja 47.60
11 324 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja 47.81
12 159 Gadimov Elmar 2006 Umid 49.67
13 198 Dashdiyev Dashdi 2007 Rekord 50.49
14 209 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord 51.09
15 310 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda 53.34
16 193 Gasimov Mahammad 2007 Rekord 55.41
339 Yolchuyev Aykhan 2006 Garadagh DQ
341 Jafarzade Farid 2006 Garadagh DQ
328 Uvarov Aleksandr 2006 Ismayilli DQ
330 Gurbanov Saleh 2006 Ismayilli DQ
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156

Jafarli Murad

Long Jump (Partial)

Gender: Male

Start List

Position

Bib

Day: 2 Time: 14:50

Athlete

2005

Umid

Finish Time: 15:20

DNS

U 16 Azerbaijan Championships

Long Jump

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

310

335

344

152

216

218

196

208

210

213

200

92

94

330

295

32

34

41

Valiyev Rahil

Mammadov Ramil

Allahverdiyev llkin

Jabizade Mushviq

Kheyrullayev Javid

Mustafazade Mardan

Nasibli Ismayil

Mammadov Said

Khanaliyev Said

Rzayev Islam

Abasov Huseyn

Khalili Ibrahim

Abutalibov Kamil

Gurbanov Saleh

Huseynov Omar

Ismayilzada Huseyn

Ramazanov Riad

Ozerov Danil

2008

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

Barda

Garadagh

Garadagh

Umid

Rekord

Rekord

Rekord

Rekord

Tahsil 1

Rekord

Rekord

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Ismayilli

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM
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19 11 Samadli Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
20 3 Abbasov Saleh 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
21 14 Huseynov Toghrul 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
22 29 Dadashov Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
23 299 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

Athlete

1 218 Mustafazade Mardan 2005 Rekord 509m 480m 499m 4.85m 499m 3.68m 509m
2 216 Kheyrullayev Javid 2005 Rekord 463m 499m 496m 484m 475m 5.00m 5.00m
3 92 Khalili Ibrahim 2005 Tahsil 1 485m 471m 478m x 461m 475m 4.85m
4 208 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord 443m 454m 481m 460m 4.54m x 4.81m
5 200 Abasov Huseyn 2006 Rekord 463m 478m 4.68m 451m 448m - 478 m
6 11 Samadli Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM x 432m 470m 4.66m x x 470 m
7 152 Jabizade Mushviq 2006 Umid 450m x 453m - - - 453 m
8 210 Khanaliyev Said 2005 Tahsil 1 x x 450m - 412m 432m 4.50m
9 213 Rzayev Islam 2006 Rekord 446 m x 417 m 4.46 m
10 3 Abbasov Saleh 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 445m 4.42m x 4.45 m
11 41 Ozerov Danil 2007 5 No IOEUGIM x x 423m 423 m
12 29 Dadashov Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 413m x x 413 m
13 94 Abutalibov Kamil 2007 Tahsil 1 392m 377m x 3.92m
14 299 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM x 391m 3.75m 391m
15 196 Nasibli Ismayil 2006 Rekord 390m 3.57m 3.26m 3.90m
16 295 Huseynov Omar 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 361m 343m 3.28m 3.61Tm
17 32 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM x 360m 3.35m 3.60m
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18 34 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 325m 338m 3.56m 3.56 m
19 335 Mammadov Ramil 2006 Garadagh 329m 330m 3.52m 3.52m
20 310 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda 3.05m 331Tm 351m 3.51Tm
21 14 Huseynov Toghrul 2006 5 No IOEUGIM x x x

344 Allahverdiyev Ilkin 2006 Garadagh DNS DNS DNS

330 Gurbanov Saleh 2006 Ismayilli DNS DNS DNS DNS

1000m (Partial)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 14:50 Finish Time: 14:55

Final / 1000m Final Start List 1000m

Bib Athlete

1 317 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

2 42 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
3 230 Korolyova Parissa 2005 Mahsul

4 36 Isgandarova Emiliya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 195 Izmaylova Aleksandra 2007 Rekord

6 44 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
7 316 Jalilova Chinara 2006 Barda

8 315 Farzaliyeva Maya 2007 Ganja

Final / 1000m Final Results 1000m

Bib Athlete

1 317 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 3:43.13
2 44 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 3:44.09
3 315 Farzaliyeva Maya 2007 Ganja 3:57.19
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4 316 Jalilova Chinara 2006 Barda 4:15.58

5 42 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 4:25.31

6 195 Izmaylova Aleksandra 2007 Rekord 4:53.77
36 Isgandarova Emiliya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
230 Korolyova Parissa 2005 Mahsul DNS

1000m (Partial)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 15:00 Finish Time: 15:05

Final / 1000m Final Start List 1000m

Bib Athlete

1 318 Yadigarli Rauf 2007 Ismayilli
2 49 Adlane Amir 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
3 194 Aliyev Shahin 2005 Rekord

4 312 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda

5 326 Karpov Nikolay 2006 Ismayilli
6 314 Farzaliyev Asiman 2005 Ganja

7 331 Isayev Soltan 2005 Ismayilli
8 329 Isayev Huseyn 2007 Ismayilli
9 217 Abbaszade Aghamahammad2005 Rekord
10 334 Berdiyev Elkhan 2007 Khizi

11 332 Azizov Said 2007 Ismayilli
12 233 Safarli Said 2005 Mahsul
13 335 Mammadov Ramil 2006 Garadagh
14 320 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda
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15 28 Muslumov Nijat 2005 Rekord

16 325 Isayev ElIman 2006 Ismayilli

1000m

Final / 1000m Final Results

Bib Athlete

1 233 Safarli Said 2005 Mahsul 3:08.16
2 314 Farzaliyev Asiman 2005 Ganja 3:10.01
3 312 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda 3:13.10
4 320 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda 3:13.84
5 28 Muslumov Nijat 2005 Rekord 3:14.38
6 194 Aliyev Shahin 2005 Rekord 3:40.53
7 331 Isayev Soltan 2005 Ismayilli 3:53.70
8 326 Karpov Nikolay 2006 Ismayilli 4:06.69
217 Abbaszade Aghamahammad2005 Rekord DNF
329 Isayev Huseyn 2007 Ismayilli DQ
325 Isayev Elman 2006 Ismayilli DQ
334 Berdiyev Elkhan 2007 Khizi DNS
318 Yadigarli Rauf 2007 Ismayilli DNS
3385 Mammadov Ramil 2006 Garadagh DNS
332 Azizov Said 2007 Ismayilli DNS
49 Adlane Amir 2005 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
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